
SCHEDULE 1

PARISH TAX

BASE

ALVESCOT 197.27

ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 248.24

ASTHAL 151.42

ASTON,COTE,SHIFFORD & CHIMNEY 500.12

BAMPTON 1,005.83

BLACK BOURTON 122.39

BLADON 361.50

BLENHEIM 25.99

BRIZE NORTON 357.46

BROADWELL 67.14

BRUERN 35.60

BURFORD TOWN COUNCIL 694.64

CARTERTON TOWN COUNCIL 4,945.75

CASSINGTON 311.03

CHADLINGTON 376.52

CHARLBURY TOWN COUNCIL 1,253.34

CHASTLETON 65.75

CHILSON 53.66

CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL 2,340.92

CHURCHILL & SARSDEN 326.75

CLANFIELD 349.70

COMBE 320.84

CORNBURY & WYCHWOOD 23.89

CORNWELL 27.72

CRAWLEY 76.65

CURBRIDGE & LEW 220.70

DUCKLINGTON 606.97

ENSTONE 557.73

EYNSHAM 1,908.33

FAWLER 48.49

FIFIELD 105.89

FILKINS & BROUGHTON 212.79

FINSTOCK 285.72

FREELAND 649.37

FULBROOK 240.53

GLYMPTON 41.91

GRAFTON & RADCOT 30.82

GREAT TEW  84.62

HAILEY 479.67

HANBOROUGH 1,059.38

HARDWICK WITH YELFORD 51.06

PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL TAX BASES - 2015/16
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SCHEDULE 1

PARISH TAX

BASE

PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL TAX BASES - 2015/16

HEYTHROP 62.75

HOLWELL  26.98

IDBURY 73.11

KELMSCOTT 45.45

KENCOT 63.89

KIDDINGTON WITH ASTERLEIGH 47.24

KINGHAM 372.83

LANGFORD 159.56

LEAFIELD 358.45

LITTLE FARINGDON  41.16

LITTLE TEW 94.94

LYNEHAM 88.18

MILTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 725.51

MINSTER LOVELL 588.12

NORTH LEIGH 797.68

NORTHMOOR 158.52

OVER NORTON 191.19

RAMSDEN 179.91

ROLLRIGHT 237.57

ROUSHAM 27.14

SALFORD 123.92

SANDFORD ST MARTIN 145.18

SHILTON 279.13

SHIPTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 628.13

SOUTH LEIGH 168.56

SPELSBURY 151.20

STANDLAKE 638.91

STANTON HARCOURT 403.52

STEEPLE BARTON 560.98

STONESFIELD 633.37

SWERFORD 88.70

SWINBROOK & WIDFORD 98.07

TACKLEY 403.33

TAYNTON 82.01

WESTCOT BARTON 82.52

WESTWELL 47.77

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL 9,695.97

WOODSTOCK 1,465.92

WOOTTON 265.93

WORTON 48.41

TOTAL 41,175.81
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SCHEDULE 2 

 BASIC AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/16

TOTAL 

PARISH PRECEPT BAND D

PARISHES DISTRICT COUNCIL TAX

               £             £   p             £   p                   £   p

ALVESCOT 10,667 54.07 81.63 135.70

ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 30,242 121.83 81.63 203.46

ASTHAL 1,973 13.03 81.63 94.66

ASTON,COTE,SHIFFORD & CHIMNEY 24,386 48.76 81.63 130.39

BAMPTON 87,766 87.26 81.63 168.89

BLACK BOURTON 5,900 48.21 81.63 129.84

BLADON 13,957 38.61 81.63 120.24

BLENHEIM 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

BRIZE NORTON 18,573 51.96 81.63 133.59

BROADWELL 493 7.34 81.63 88.97

BRUERN 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

BURFORD TOWN COUNCIL 54,184 78.00 81.63 159.63

CARTERTON TOWN COUNCIL 444,033 89.78 81.63 171.41

CASSINGTON 11,641 37.43 81.63 119.06

CHADLINGTON 9,247 24.56 81.63 106.19

CHARLBURY TOWN COUNCIL 84,359 67.31 81.63 148.94

CHASTLETON 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

CHILSON 300 5.59 81.63 87.22

CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL 206,723 88.31 81.63 169.94

CHURCHILL & SARSDEN 17,680 54.11 81.63 135.74

CLANFIELD 15,239 43.58 81.63 125.21

COMBE 12,313 38.38 81.63 120.01

CORNBURY & WYCHWOOD 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

CORNWELL 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

CRAWLEY 1,744 22.75 81.63 104.38

CURBRIDGE & LEW 8,730 39.56 81.63 121.19

DUCKLINGTON 27,265 44.92 81.63 126.55

ENSTONE 17,427 31.25 81.63 112.88

EYNSHAM 90,543 47.45 81.63 129.08

FAWLER 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

FIFIELD 4,860 45.90 81.63 127.53

FILKINS & BROUGHTON 13,355 62.76 81.63 144.39

FINSTOCK 12,629 44.20 81.63 125.83

FREELAND 59,880 92.21 81.63 173.84

FULBROOK 4,095 17.02 81.63 98.65

GLYMPTON 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

GRAFTON & RADCOT 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

GREAT TEW  150 1.77 81.63 83.40

HAILEY 11,545 24.07 81.63 105.70

HANBOROUGH 69,245 65.36 81.63 146.99

HARDWICK WITH YELFORD 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

HEYTHROP 981 15.63 81.63 97.26

HOLWELL  0 0.00 81.63 81.63

IDBURY 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

KELMSCOTT 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

KENCOT 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

KIDDINGTON WITH ASTERLEIGH 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

KINGHAM 18,000 48.28 81.63 129.91

BAND D

COUNCIL TAX
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SCHEDULE 2 (CONTINUED)

 BASIC AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/16

TOTAL 

PARISH PRECEPT BAND D

PARISHES DISTRICT COUNCIL TAX

               £           £   p           £   p    £   p

LANGFORD 4,695 29.42 81.63 111.05

LEAFIELD 31,463 87.78 81.63 169.41

LITTLE FARINGDON 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

LITTLE TEW 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

LYNEHAM 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

MILTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 47,770 65.84 81.63 147.47

MINSTER LOVELL 28,438 48.35 81.63 129.98

NORTH LEIGH 33,814 42.39 81.63 124.02

NORTHMOOR 4,481 28.27 81.63 109.90

OVER NORTON 14,922 78.05 81.63 159.68

RAMSDEN 11,128 61.85 81.63 143.48

ROLLRIGHT 8,843 37.22 81.63 118.85

ROUSHAM 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

SALFORD 5,687 45.89 81.63 127.52

SANDFORD ST MARTIN 4,048 27.88 81.63 109.51

SHILTON 10,305 36.92 81.63 118.55

SHIPTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 29,290 46.63 81.63 128.26

SOUTH LEIGH 6,647 39.43 81.63 121.06

SPELSBURY 2,941 19.45 81.63 101.08

STANDLAKE 20,231 31.66 81.63 113.29

STANTON HARCOURT 18,759 46.49 81.63 128.12

STEEPLE BARTON 15,341 27.35 81.63 108.98

STONESFIELD 13,602 21.48 81.63 103.11

SWERFORD 2,076 23.40 81.63 105.03

SWINBROOK & WIDFORD 1,644 16.76 81.63 98.39

TACKLEY 21,548 53.43 81.63 135.06

TAYNTON 3,968 48.38 81.63 130.01

WESTCOT BARTON 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

WESTWELL 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL 1,225,571 126.40 81.63 208.03

WOODSTOCK 87,150 59.45 81.63 141.08

WOOTTON 8,702 32.72 81.63 114.35

WORTON 0 0.00 81.63 81.63

AVERAGE COUNCIL TAX LEVY 74.15 81.63 155.78

TOTAL PRECEPTS 3,053,189

COUNCIL TAX

BAND D
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SCHEDULE 3

AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016 - DISTRICT COUNCIL AND PARISHES

PARISH

WODC  PARISHES TOTAL   A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  

        £   p        £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p

ALVESCOT 81.63 54.07 135.70 90.47 105.54 120.62 135.70 165.86 196.01 226.17 271.40

ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 81.63 121.83 203.46 135.64 158.25 180.85 203.46 248.67 293.89 339.10 406.92

ASTHAL 81.63 13.03 94.66 63.11 73.62 84.14 94.66 115.70 136.73 157.77 189.32

ASTON,COTE,SHIFFORD & CHIMNEY 81.63 48.76 130.39 86.93 101.41 115.90 130.39 159.37 188.34 217.32 260.78

BAMPTON 81.63 87.26 168.89 112.59 131.36 150.12 168.89 206.42 243.95 281.48 337.78

BLACK BOURTON 81.63 48.21 129.84 86.56 100.99 115.41 129.84 158.69 187.55 216.40 259.68

BLADON 81.63 38.61 120.24 80.16 93.52 106.88 120.24 146.96 173.68 200.40 240.48

BLENHEIM 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

BRIZE NORTON 81.63 51.96 133.59 89.06 103.90 118.75 133.59 163.28 192.96 222.65 267.18

BROADWELL 81.63 7.34 88.97 59.31 69.20 79.08 88.97 108.74 128.51 148.28 177.94

BRUERN 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

BURFORD TOWN COUNCIL 81.63 78.00 159.63 106.42 124.16 141.89 159.63 195.10 230.58 266.05 319.26

CARTERTON TOWN COUNCIL 81.63 89.78 171.41 114.27 133.32 152.36 171.41 209.50 247.59 285.68 342.82

CASSINGTON 81.63 37.43 119.06 79.37 92.60 105.83 119.06 145.52 171.98 198.43 238.12

CHADLINGTON 81.63 24.56 106.19 70.79 82.59 94.39 106.19 129.79 153.39 176.98 212.38

CHARLBURY TOWN COUNCIL 81.63 67.31 148.94 99.29 115.84 132.39 148.94 182.04 215.14 248.23 297.88

CHASTLETON 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

CHILSON 81.63 5.59 87.22 58.15 67.84 77.53 87.22 106.60 125.98 145.37 174.44

CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL 81.63 88.31 169.94 113.29 132.18 151.06 169.94 207.70 245.47 283.23 339.88

CHURCHILL & SARSDEN 81.63 54.11 135.74 90.49 105.58 120.66 135.74 165.90 196.07 226.23 271.48

CLANFIELD 81.63 43.58 125.21 83.47 97.39 111.30 125.21 153.03 180.86 208.68 250.42

COMBE 81.63 38.38 120.01 80.01 93.34 106.68 120.01 146.68 173.35 200.02 240.02

CORNBURY & WYCHWOOD 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

CORNWELL 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

CRAWLEY 81.63 22.75 104.38 69.59 81.18 92.78 104.38 127.58 150.77 173.97 208.76

CURBRIDGE & LEW 81.63 39.56 121.19 80.79 94.26 107.72 121.19 148.12 175.05 201.98 242.38

DUCKLINGTON 81.63 44.92 126.55 84.37 98.43 112.49 126.55 154.67 182.79 210.92 253.10

ENSTONE 81.63 31.25 112.88 75.25 87.80 100.34 112.88 137.96 163.05 188.13 225.76

EYNSHAM 81.63 47.45 129.08 86.05 100.40 114.74 129.08 157.76 186.45 215.13 258.16

FAWLER 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

FIFIELD 81.63 45.90 127.53 85.02 99.19 113.36 127.53 155.87 184.21 212.55 255.06

FILKINS & BROUGHTON 81.63 62.76 144.39 96.26 112.30 128.35 144.39 176.48 208.56 240.65 288.78

BANDINGSBASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX
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SCHEDULE 3 (CONT'D)

AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016 - DISTRICT COUNCIL AND PARISHES

PARISH BANDINGS

WODC PARISHES TOTAL   A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  

        £   p        £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p

FINSTOCK 81.63 44.20 125.83 83.89 97.87 111.85 125.83 153.79 181.75 209.72 251.66

FREELAND 81.63 92.21 173.84 115.89 135.21 154.52 173.84 212.47 251.10 289.73 347.68

FULBROOK 81.63 17.02 98.65 65.77 76.73 87.69 98.65 120.57 142.49 164.42 197.30

GLYMPTON 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

GRAFTON & RADCOT 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

GREAT TEW  81.63 1.77 83.40 55.60 64.87 74.13 83.40 101.93 120.47 139.00 166.80

HAILEY 81.63 24.07 105.70 70.47 82.21 93.96 105.70 129.19 152.68 176.17 211.40

HANBOROUGH 81.63 65.36 146.99 97.99 114.33 130.66 146.99 179.65 212.32 244.98 293.98

HARDWICK WITH YELFORD 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

HEYTHROP 81.63 15.63 97.26 64.84 75.65 86.45 97.26 118.87 140.49 162.10 194.52

HOLWELL  81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

IDBURY 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

KELMSCOTT 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

KENCOT 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

KIDDINGTON WITH ASTERLEIGH 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

KINGHAM 81.63 48.28 129.91 86.61 101.04 115.48 129.91 158.78 187.65 216.52 259.82

LANGFORD 81.63 29.42 111.05 74.03 86.37 98.71 111.05 135.73 160.41 185.08 222.10

LEAFIELD 81.63 87.78 169.41 112.94 131.76 150.59 169.41 207.06 244.70 282.35 338.82

LITTLE FARINGDON 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

LITTLE TEW 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

LYNEHAM 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

MILTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 81.63 65.84 147.47 98.31 114.70 131.08 147.47 180.24 213.01 245.78 294.94

MINSTER LOVELL 81.63 48.35 129.98 86.65 101.10 115.54 129.98 158.86 187.75 216.63 259.96

NORTH LEIGH 81.63 42.39 124.02 82.68 96.46 110.24 124.02 151.58 179.14 206.70 248.04

NORTHMOOR 81.63 28.27 109.90 73.27 85.48 97.69 109.90 134.32 158.74 183.17 219.80

OVER NORTON 81.63 78.05 159.68 106.45 124.20 141.94 159.68 195.16 230.65 266.13 319.36

RAMSDEN 81.63 61.85 143.48 95.65 111.60 127.54 143.48 175.36 207.25 239.13 286.96

ROLLRIGHT 81.63 37.22 118.85 79.23 92.44 105.64 118.85 145.26 171.67 198.08 237.70

ROUSHAM 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

SALFORD 81.63 45.89 127.52 85.01 99.18 113.35 127.52 155.86 184.20 212.53 255.04

SANDFORD ST MARTIN 81.63 27.88 109.51 73.01 85.17 97.34 109.51 133.85 158.18 182.52 219.02

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX
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SCHEDULE 3 (CONT'D)

AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016 - DISTRICT COUNCIL AND PARISHES

PARISH BANDINGS

WODC PARISHES TOTAL   A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  

        £   p        £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p

SHILTON 81.63 36.92 118.55 79.03 92.21 105.38 118.55 144.89 171.24 197.58 237.10

SHIPTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 81.63 46.63 128.26 85.51 99.76 114.01 128.26 156.76 185.26 213.77 256.52

SOUTH LEIGH 81.63 39.43 121.06 80.71 94.16 107.61 121.06 147.96 174.86 201.77 242.12

SPELSBURY 81.63 19.45 101.08 67.39 78.62 89.85 101.08 123.54 146.00 168.47 202.16

STANDLAKE 81.63 31.66 113.29 75.53 88.11 100.70 113.29 138.47 163.64 188.82 226.58

STANTON HARCOURT 81.63 46.49 128.12 85.41 99.65 113.88 128.12 156.59 185.06 213.53 256.24

STEEPLE BARTON 81.63 27.35 108.98 72.65 84.76 96.87 108.98 133.20 157.42 181.63 217.96

STONESFIELD 81.63 21.48 103.11 68.74 80.20 91.65 103.11 126.02 148.94 171.85 206.22

SWERFORD 81.63 23.40 105.03 70.02 81.69 93.36 105.03 128.37 151.71 175.05 210.06

SWINBROOK & WIDFORD 81.63 16.76 98.39 65.59 76.53 87.46 98.39 120.25 142.12 163.98 196.78

TACKLEY 81.63 53.43 135.06 90.04 105.05 120.05 135.06 165.07 195.09 225.10 270.12

TAYNTON 81.63 48.38 130.01 86.67 101.12 115.56 130.01 158.90 187.79 216.68 260.02

WESTCOT BARTON 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

WESTWELL 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL 81.63 126.40 208.03 138.69 161.80 184.92 208.03 254.26 300.49 346.72 416.06

WOODSTOCK 81.63 59.45 141.08 94.05 109.73 125.40 141.08 172.43 203.78 235.13 282.16

WOOTTON 81.63 32.72 114.35 76.23 88.94 101.64 114.35 139.76 165.17 190.58 228.70

WORTON 81.63 0.00 81.63 54.42 63.49 72.56 81.63 99.77 117.91 136.05 163.26

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX
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SCHEDULE 4

AGGREGATE AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016

PARISH BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX BANDINGS

OXON CC TVPA WODC PARISHES TOTAL   A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  

   £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p

ALVESCOT 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 54.07 1,531.86 1,021.24 1,191.44 1,361.65 1,531.86 1,872.28 2,212.69 2,553.10 3,063.72

ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 121.83 1,599.62 1,066.41 1,244.15 1,421.88 1,599.62 1,955.09 2,310.57 2,666.03 3,199.24

ASTHAL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 13.03 1,490.82 993.88 1,159.52 1,325.17 1,490.82 1,822.12 2,153.41 2,484.70 2,981.64

ASTON,COTE,SHIFFORD & CHIMNEY 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 48.76 1,526.55 1,017.70 1,187.31 1,356.93 1,526.55 1,865.79 2,205.02 2,544.25 3,053.10

BAMPTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 87.26 1,565.05 1,043.36 1,217.26 1,391.15 1,565.05 1,912.84 2,260.63 2,608.41 3,130.10

BLACK BOURTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 48.21 1,526.00 1,017.33 1,186.89 1,356.44 1,526.00 1,865.11 2,204.23 2,543.33 3,052.00

BLADON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 38.61 1,516.40 1,010.93 1,179.42 1,347.91 1,516.40 1,853.38 2,190.36 2,527.33 3,032.80

BLENHEIM 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

BRIZE NORTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 51.96 1,529.75 1,019.83 1,189.80 1,359.78 1,529.75 1,869.70 2,209.64 2,549.58 3,059.50

BROADWELL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 7.34 1,485.13 990.08 1,155.10 1,320.11 1,485.13 1,815.16 2,145.19 2,475.21 2,970.26

BRUERN 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

BURFORD TOWN COUNCIL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 78.00 1,555.79 1,037.19 1,210.06 1,382.92 1,555.79 1,901.52 2,247.26 2,592.98 3,111.58

CARTERTON TOWN COUNCIL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 89.78 1,567.57 1,045.04 1,219.22 1,393.39 1,567.57 1,915.92 2,264.27 2,612.61 3,135.14

CASSINGTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 37.43 1,515.22 1,010.14 1,178.50 1,346.86 1,515.22 1,851.94 2,188.66 2,525.36 3,030.44

CHADLINGTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 24.56 1,502.35 1,001.56 1,168.49 1,335.42 1,502.35 1,836.21 2,170.07 2,503.91 3,004.70

CHARLBURY TOWN COUNCIL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 67.31 1,545.10 1,030.06 1,201.74 1,373.42 1,545.10 1,888.46 2,231.82 2,575.16 3,090.20

CHASTLETON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

CHILSON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 5.59 1,483.38 988.92 1,153.74 1,318.56 1,483.38 1,813.02 2,142.66 2,472.30 2,966.76

CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 88.31 1,566.10 1,044.06 1,218.08 1,392.09 1,566.10 1,914.12 2,262.15 2,610.16 3,132.20

CHURCHILL & SARSDEN 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 54.11 1,531.90 1,021.26 1,191.48 1,361.69 1,531.90 1,872.32 2,212.75 2,553.16 3,063.80

CLANFIELD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 43.58 1,521.37 1,014.24 1,183.29 1,352.33 1,521.37 1,859.45 2,197.54 2,535.61 3,042.74

COMBE 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 38.38 1,516.17 1,010.78 1,179.24 1,347.71 1,516.17 1,853.10 2,190.03 2,526.95 3,032.34

CORNBURY & WYCHWOOD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

CORNWELL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

CRAWLEY 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 22.75 1,500.54 1,000.36 1,167.08 1,333.81 1,500.54 1,834.00 2,167.45 2,500.90 3,001.08

CURBRIDGE & LEW 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 39.56 1,517.35 1,011.56 1,180.16 1,348.75 1,517.35 1,854.54 2,191.73 2,528.91 3,034.70

DUCKLINGTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 44.92 1,522.71 1,015.14 1,184.33 1,353.52 1,522.71 1,861.09 2,199.47 2,537.85 3,045.42

ENSTONE 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 31.25 1,509.04 1,006.02 1,173.70 1,341.37 1,509.04 1,844.38 2,179.73 2,515.06 3,018.08

EYNSHAM 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 47.45 1,525.24 1,016.82 1,186.30 1,355.77 1,525.24 1,864.18 2,203.13 2,542.06 3,050.48

FAWLER 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

FIFIELD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 45.90 1,523.69 1,015.79 1,185.09 1,354.39 1,523.69 1,862.29 2,200.89 2,539.48 3,047.38

FILKINS & BROUGHTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 62.76 1,540.55 1,027.03 1,198.20 1,369.38 1,540.55 1,882.90 2,225.24 2,567.58 3,081.10
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 SCHEDULE 4 (CONT'D)

AGGREGATE AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016

PARISH BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX BANDINGS

OXON CC TVPA WODC PARISHES TOTAL   A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
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FINSTOCK 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 44.20 1,521.99 1,014.66 1,183.77 1,352.88 1,521.99 1,860.21 2,198.43 2,536.65 3,043.98

FREELAND 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 92.21 1,570.00 1,046.66 1,221.11 1,395.55 1,570.00 1,918.89 2,267.78 2,616.66 3,140.00

FULBROOK 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 17.02 1,494.81 996.54 1,162.63 1,328.72 1,494.81 1,826.99 2,159.17 2,491.35 2,989.62

GLYMPTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

GRAFTON & RADCOT 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

GREAT TEW  1,232.46 163.70 81.63 1.77 1,479.56 986.37 1,150.77 1,315.16 1,479.56 1,808.35 2,137.15 2,465.93 2,959.12

HAILEY 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 24.07 1,501.86 1,001.24 1,168.11 1,334.99 1,501.86 1,835.61 2,169.36 2,503.10 3,003.72

HANBOROUGH 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 65.36 1,543.15 1,028.76 1,200.23 1,371.69 1,543.15 1,886.07 2,229.00 2,571.91 3,086.30

HARDWICK WITH YELFORD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

HEYTHROP 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 15.63 1,493.42 995.61 1,161.55 1,327.48 1,493.42 1,825.29 2,157.17 2,489.03 2,986.84

HOLWELL  1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

IDBURY 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

KELMSCOTT 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

KENCOT 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

KIDDINGTON WITH ASTERLEIGH 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

KINGHAM 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 48.28 1,526.07 1,017.38 1,186.94 1,356.51 1,526.07 1,865.20 2,204.33 2,543.45 3,052.14

LANGFORD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 29.42 1,507.21 1,004.80 1,172.27 1,339.74 1,507.21 1,842.15 2,177.09 2,512.01 3,014.42

LEAFIELD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 87.78 1,565.57 1,043.71 1,217.66 1,391.62 1,565.57 1,913.48 2,261.38 2,609.28 3,131.14

LITTLE FARINGDON  1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

LITTLE TEW 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

LYNEHAM 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

MILTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 65.84 1,543.63 1,029.08 1,200.60 1,372.11 1,543.63 1,886.66 2,229.69 2,572.71 3,087.26

MINSTER LOVELL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 48.35 1,526.14 1,017.42 1,187.00 1,356.57 1,526.14 1,865.28 2,204.43 2,543.56 3,052.28

NORTH LEIGH 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 42.39 1,520.18 1,013.45 1,182.36 1,351.27 1,520.18 1,858.00 2,195.82 2,533.63 3,040.36

NORTHMOOR 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 28.27 1,506.06 1,004.04 1,171.38 1,338.72 1,506.06 1,840.74 2,175.42 2,510.10 3,012.12

OVER NORTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 78.05 1,555.84 1,037.22 1,210.10 1,382.97 1,555.84 1,901.58 2,247.33 2,593.06 3,111.68

RAMSDEN 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 61.85 1,539.64 1,026.42 1,197.50 1,368.57 1,539.64 1,881.78 2,223.93 2,566.06 3,079.28

ROLLRIGHT 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 37.22 1,515.01 1,010.00 1,178.34 1,346.67 1,515.01 1,851.68 2,188.35 2,525.01 3,030.02

ROUSHAM 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

SALFORD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 45.89 1,523.68 1,015.78 1,185.08 1,354.38 1,523.68 1,862.28 2,200.88 2,539.46 3,047.36

SANDFORD ST MARTIN 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 27.88 1,505.67 1,003.78 1,171.07 1,338.37 1,505.67 1,840.27 2,174.86 2,509.45 3,011.34
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AGGREGATE AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016

PARISH BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX BANDINGS

OXON CC TVPA WODC PARISHES TOTAL   A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  

   £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p    £   p

SHILTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 36.92 1,514.71 1,009.80 1,178.11 1,346.41 1,514.71 1,851.31 2,187.92 2,524.51 3,029.42

SHIPTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 46.63 1,524.42 1,016.28 1,185.66 1,355.04 1,524.42 1,863.18 2,201.94 2,540.70 3,048.84

SOUTH LEIGH 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 39.43 1,517.22 1,011.48 1,180.06 1,348.64 1,517.22 1,854.38 2,191.54 2,528.70 3,034.44

SPELSBURY 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 19.45 1,497.24 998.16 1,164.52 1,330.88 1,497.24 1,829.96 2,162.68 2,495.40 2,994.48

STANDLAKE 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 31.66 1,509.45 1,006.30 1,174.01 1,341.73 1,509.45 1,844.89 2,180.32 2,515.75 3,018.90

STANTON HARCOURT 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 46.49 1,524.28 1,016.18 1,185.55 1,354.91 1,524.28 1,863.01 2,201.74 2,540.46 3,048.56

STEEPLE BARTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 27.35 1,505.14 1,003.42 1,170.66 1,337.90 1,505.14 1,839.62 2,174.10 2,508.56 3,010.28

STONESFIELD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 21.48 1,499.27 999.51 1,166.10 1,332.68 1,499.27 1,832.44 2,165.62 2,498.78 2,998.54

SWERFORD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 23.40 1,501.19 1,000.79 1,167.59 1,334.39 1,501.19 1,834.79 2,168.39 2,501.98 3,002.38

SWINBROOK & WIDFORD 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 16.76 1,494.55 996.36 1,162.43 1,328.49 1,494.55 1,826.67 2,158.80 2,490.91 2,989.10

TACKLEY 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 53.43 1,531.22 1,020.81 1,190.95 1,361.08 1,531.22 1,871.49 2,211.77 2,552.03 3,062.44

TAYNTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 48.38 1,526.17 1,017.44 1,187.02 1,356.59 1,526.17 1,865.32 2,204.47 2,543.61 3,052.34

WESTCOT BARTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

WESTWELL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 126.40 1,604.19 1,069.46 1,247.70 1,425.95 1,604.19 1,960.68 2,317.17 2,673.65 3,208.38

WOODSTOCK 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 59.45 1,537.24 1,024.82 1,195.63 1,366.43 1,537.24 1,878.85 2,220.46 2,562.06 3,074.48

WOOTTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 32.72 1,510.51 1,007.00 1,174.84 1,342.67 1,510.51 1,846.18 2,181.85 2,517.51 3,021.02

WORTON 1,232.46 163.70 81.63 0.00 1,477.79 985.19 1,149.39 1,313.59 1,477.79 1,806.19 2,134.59 2,462.98 2,955.58
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